MYMGA5R04RELA5RA
MonoBlock type POL, 4A DC-DC converter series for primary
 MYMGA5R04RELA5RA A01 Page 1 of 16
(Typical topology is shown. Murata recommends an external fuse.)
PRODUCT  OVERVIEW
The MYMGA5R04RELA5RA are miniature MonoBlock
type non-isolated Point-of-Load (PoL) DC-DC power

 MYMGA5R04RELA5RA A01 Page 2 of 16
PERFORMANCE  SPECIFICATIONS  SUMMARY  AND  ORDERING GUIDE  (Including series products)
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
MY MGA 4R E L D5R0 A 5 R A
MYMGA5R04RELA5RAD
±1.0 ±1.0 12 8-16 0.5 1.78
94
MYMGA5R04RELA5RA
MYMGA5R04RELA5RAD
MGA5R04RELA
MGA5R04RELA
(mm)
Line(%) Load(%)
Yes
(Positive)
10.5*9.0*5.5
ON/OFF
PACKAGE
1.78 Yes
(Positive)
10.5*9.0*5.5
3.3-5.0
(nom:5.0V)
4 20 1.0
(at 4A)
PART NUMBER
OUTPUT INPUT
Efficiency
(%)
94
Vout
(Vdc)
Iout
(Amps,max
)
Power
(Watts)
R/N typ
(% of Vout)
Regulation(max) Vin  nom
(Vdc)
Range
(Vdc)
Iin no load
(mA)
Iin full load
(A)
MYMGA5R04RELA5RA
3.3-5.0
(nom:5.0V)
4 20
Part Number Product Code
1.0